
Scilacci, Christina MarieName: Nurse ApprenticePosition: 18668Id: NExempt Ind: HourlyPay Policy: No_DiffShift Diff Policy: 4210708Payroll #: PTType: 10/10/2017Hire Date:
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Day Date   Schedule  IN OUT Position  Approved Pay Policy  Shift Diff Policy  Cost Center Code  Regular  Worked Hours Total Hours 

 1

Sun 05/07/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly No_Diff 0.00 0.00

Mon 05/08/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly No_Diff 0.00 0.00

Tue 05/09/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly No_Diff 0.00 0.00

Wed 05/10/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly No_Diff 0.00 0.00

Thu 05/11/2023 06A-06:30P 05:47 AM 06:10 PM Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly No_Diff 0 12.50 12.50 12.50

Fri 05/12/2023 06P-06:30A 05:47 PM 06:01 AM Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly No_Diff 0 12.25 12.25 12.25

Sat 05/13/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly No_Diff 0.00 0.00

24.75 24.75 24.75

 2

Sun 05/14/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly No_Diff 0.00 0.00

Mon 05/15/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly No_Diff 0.00 0.00

Tue 05/16/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly No_Diff 0.00 0.00

Wed 05/17/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly No_Diff 0.00 0.00

Thu 05/18/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly No_Diff 0.00 0.00

Fri 05/19/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly No_Diff 0.00 0.00

Sat 05/20/2023 Nurse Apprentice Y Hourly No_Diff 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00

24.75 24.75 24.75


